with an address at 6100 Red Hook Quarter, B3, St. Thomas, USVI 00802 (the 

"Transferor"), does hereby sell, assign and transfer to [BLACK FAMILY 

PARTNERSHIP], a   Taxpayer Identification 

No.  with an address at 9 West 57th Street, 43rd Floor, New 

York, NY 10019, an aggregate of Thirteen Million One Hundred Ninety Eight 

Thousand Seven Hundred Eleven (13,198,711) shares of the Common Stock, $0.001 

par value, of Environmental Solutions Worldwide, Inc., a Florida corporation (the 

"Corporation"), evidenced by the following Stock Certificates: 

Certificate Number Number of Shares of Common Stock 

3815 2,352,941